HEATEGEV 19. PAASKULA RABA MARATON
21. NOVEMBER 2020

AMETLIKUD TULEMUSED

MARATON 42,2km

HEATEGEY
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SKULA
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Margus Luhtoja
Allan Peeter Jaaska
Peeter Hendrikson
Enno Rohelpuu
Sander Pihlak
Ergo Meier

Janek Oblikas
Urmas Pihlak

Erki Veeroos
Indrek Tikva

Raul Kangur

Siiri Pilt

Harri Altroff
Algirdas Medeikis
Liina Kesamaa
Margus Viet

Ulvi Lond

Indrek Jirgenstein
Urmas Hallik
Kalle Tammjarv
Tauri Kiho

Maik Tukk

Mart Maasikrand
Ruslan Plesanov
Sergey Lyzhin
Indrek Lippa
Margus Sepp
Aivar Lobjakas
Meelis Atonen
Alar Siemann
Priit Melnik
Martin Mang
Viljo Prantsus
Jaanika Kindlam
Reena Kao
Maichl Suur

Aare Huik

Piia Poder

Mairi Poder

SK ProRunner
Koidu Suusaklubi
Ekstreempark

SK Véhma

Tallinn

Tallinn
marathon100
Harjumaa

Tallinn

Saku

OK Peko

TU ASK #Mariseinglid
Tartu

Begimo klubas
Triathlon Estonia
Jarvakandi Wellod
Tartu

Parnu

Altia Eesti AS
Tartu

Tartu

Torvandi
EUT/Pulss/MLV
Angelar Garage
BIM

Ardu

Jarvakandi WELLOD
Tartu

VAK Staier

TariTri

Tallinn

Tallinn

SK VOHMA
Muraste Liikumisklubi
Viti

SK ProRunner

OK Voru

Saue

Saue
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2:49:15,2
3:19:11,5
3:24:50,8
3:29:25,5
3:30:02,1
3:34:21,4
3:45:10,4
3:45:31,0
3:46:10,9
3:49:47,2
3:50:25,4
3:52:18,8
3:56:21,0
4:00:00,3
4:05:02,9
4:05:38,4
4:07:36,0
4:12:05,6
4:16:56,9
4:17:24,3
4:22:00,3
4:28:32,0
4:29:52,0
4:32:10,9
4:32:12,3
4:32:56,9
4:35:12,1
4:36:09,8
4:36:45,3
4:39:24,4
4:49:32,2
4:50:52,3
4:53:16,1
4:54:05,0
4:54:05,5
4:55:43,4
5:20:52,3
5:49:34,8
5:49:35,5



POOLMARATON 21,1km

| Place | Bib |Name Club or hometown Country | Category | Place Cat Time
1 224 lgor Skatsko JK Tempo EST M 1 1:17:32,9
2 267 Andres Ellerma #Head Inimesed EST M 2 1:18:53,7
3 225 Aare Kutsar Tallinn EST M 3 1:23:03,4
4 260 Raido Krimm Treeningpartner EST M 4 1:23:30,7
5 241 Ragnar Virma SK ProRunner EST M 5 1:29:07,2
6 228 Priit Kingo Swedbank spordiklubi EST M 6 1:29:27,1
7 268 Oleg Ignatjev EST M 7 1:29:49,5
8 230 Alexey Morgunov Sparta EST M 8 1:31:06,2
9 215 Argo Miller Tallinn EST M 9 1:31:07,3
10 240 Asko Kuusalu Koidu Suusaklubi EST M 10 1:32:44,8
11 256 Andres Laineste Saue vald EST M 11 1:32:44,8
12 235 Kristjan Tulp Treeningpartner EST M 12 1:32:51,8
13 264 Tauno Steinberg EST M 13 1:33:18,6
14 261 Mait Miller Koidu SK EST M 14 1:35:03,3
15 247 Ivan Lavrentjev Tallinn EST M 15 1:35:17,0
16 234 Alar Savastver Koidu SK EST M 16 1:35:35,8
17 245 Peeter Kand velo clubbers EST M 17 1:36:13,7
18 216 Mart Laats Haademeeste EST M 18 1:37:28,0
19 237 Rene Kannel Harkujarve EST M 19 1:38:05,1
20 252 Raido Puust Sparta EST M 20 1:39:30,0
21 232 Valeri Kaapa Haapsalu EST M 21 1:39:43,3
22 269 Andres Kiisler EST M 22 1:39:43,9
23 233 Hans Parel Tallinn EST M 23 1:40:03,5
24 249 AnniKingsepp Kdina EST F 1 1:40:34,3
25 253 Allan Harand Tallinn EST M 24 1:41:33,1
27 263 Triin Rast Tallinn EST F 2 1:42:22,6
26 227 Marko Valter Keila EST M 25 1:42:22,6
28 259 Rain Vellerind Estonian Ultrarunners Team EST M 26 1:43:10,5
29 242 Roland Mae SK Jooksupartner EST M 27 1:43:16,6
30 258 KnutHanga Kose vald EST M 28 1:44:14,0
31 238 Albert Ploom Triathlon Estonia EST M 29 1:44:45,4
32 254 Tarmo Visnapuu Viimsi Sport EST M 30 1:46:57,4
33 246 Tarvo Maran Tallinn EST M 31 1:47:32,8
34 248 Kaido Vetevoog Tallinn EST M 32 1:51:34,8
35 231 Viivi Kadpa Haapsalu EST F 3 1:56:04,6
36 236 Olav Liivak Tallinn EST M 33 1:56:40,3
37 243 Vaiko Kivi Paasteamet EST M 34 1:58:08,8
38 244 Veiko Busch Kurase Hiilged EST M 35 1:59:05,1
39 270 Siim Leisalu EST M 36 2:01:06,7
40 217 Tarmo Oidjarv Saku EST M 37 2:03:13,9
41 239 Markko Sinkkonen Kurase Hilged EST M 38 2:08:05,1
42 218 Esmeralda Lille SK ProRunner EST F 4 2:11:32,5
43 250 Madis Reisenbuk Tammispaa EST M 39 2:11:49,0
44 213 Vilve Pilv Tappsportlased EST F 5 2:13:01,1
45 262 Margit Huttunen Vantaa EST F 6 2:14:36,2
46 221 Kaja Mulla MTU Spordiselts EST F 7 2:17:22,7
47 271 Kairit Kaasik EST F 8 2:17:23,3
48 222 Llaura Vooremae Tallinn EST F 9 2:17:49,2
49 223 Anett Laanemets Tallinn EST F 10 2:17:53,5
50 257 Anton Merits Tallinn EST M 40 2:18:29,8
51 255 Olav Mets G4S SK EST M 41 2:18:49,4
52 226 Kalle Liebert Tallinn EST M 42 2:25:17,4
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Imbi Joasaar
Valentin Mikson
Riina Tammistu
Leili Teevali
Ringa Neudorf
Raivo Meier

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tammispaa

Triathlon Estonia
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